THE DATASHEET OF
MOCD223R2VM
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
To learn more about ON Semiconductor, please visit our website at
Please note: As part of the Fairchild Semiconductor integration, some of the Fairchild orderable part numbers
will need to change in order to meet ON Semiconductor’s system requirements. Since the ON Semiconductor
product management systems do not have the ability to manage part nomenclature that utilizes an underscore

p
lers
Ordering Information
Marking Information
Figure 10. Top Marks
Table 1. Top Mark Definitions
Part Number Package Packing Method
MOC223M Small Outline 8-Pin Tube (100 Units)
MOC223R2M Small Outline 8-Pin Tape and Reel (2500 Units)
MOC223VM Small Outline 8-Pin, DIN EN/IEC60747-5-5 Option Tube (100 Units)
MOC223R2VM Small Outline 8-Pin, DIN EN/IEC60747-5-5 Option Tape and Reel (2500 Units)
MOCD223M Small Outline 8-Pin Tube (100 Units)
MOCD223R2M Small Outline 8-Pin Tape and Reel (2500 Units)
MOCD223VM Small Outline 8-Pin, DIN EN/IEC60747-5-5 Option Tube (100 Units)
MOCD223R2VM Small Outline 8-Pin, DIN EN/IEC60747-5-5 Option Tape and Reel (2500 Units)